Go Digit General Insurance Limited
Form NL 8 : Share Capital

For the period ended 30 June 2021

Xin thousands

Form NL 8 : Share Capital

As on 30 June 2021

As on 30 June
2020

Authorised Capital
1,00,00,00,000 Equity shares of X 10 each
(Previous year 100,00,00,000 equity shares of X 10 each)

Issued Capital
82,60,68,542 Equity shares of X 10 each
(Previous year 82,46,91,897 equity shares of X 10 each)

Subscribed Capital & Paid Up Capital
82,60,68,542 Equity shares of X 10 each
(Previous year 82,46,91,897 equity shares of X 10 each)

Called-up capital
82,60,68,542 Equity shares of X 10 each fully paid
(Previous year 82,46,91,897 equity shares of X 10 each)

Less: Calls unpaid

Add: Equity shares forfeited

Less: Par value of equity shares bought back

Less: Preliminary expenses

Less: Expenses including commission or
brokerage on underwriting of shares

1,00,00,000

82,60,685

82,60,685

82,60,685

1,00,00,000.00

81,68,431

81,68,431

81,68,431

Total

82,60,685

81,68,431




