Go Digit General Insurance Limited

Form NL 8 : Share Capital

For the period ended 30 June 2021

₹ in thousands

Form NL 8 : Share Capital	As on 30 June 2021	As on 30 June 2020
Authorised Capital	1,00,00,000	1,00,00,000.00
1,00,00,00,000 Equity shares of ₹ 10 each		, , ,
(Previous year 100,00,00,000 equity shares of ₹ 10 each)		
Issued Capital	82,60,685	81,68,431
82,60,68,542 Equity shares of ₹ 10 each		
(Previous year 82,46,91,897 equity shares of ₹ 10 each)		
Subscribed Capital & Paid Up Capital	82,60,685	81,68,431
82,60,68,542 Equity shares of ₹ 10 each		
(Previous year 82,46,91,897 equity shares of ₹ 10 each)		
Called-up capital	82,60,685	81,68,431
82,60,68,542 Equity shares of ₹ 10 each fully paid		
(Previous year 82,46,91,897 equity shares of ₹ 10 each)		
Less: Calls unpaid	-	-
Add: Equity shares forfeited	-	-
Less: Par value of equity shares bought back	-	-
Less: Preliminary expenses	-	-
Less: Expenses including commission or	-	-
brokerage on underwriting of shares		
Total	82,60,685	81,68,431